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WINTER

ACTIVITY

MONDAY

All Abilities & Carers Pickleball
Chair Yoga
Go Soccer Mums

TUESDAY

Walking Basketball
Yoga
- Try Rugby

.~ Gridiron

" WEDNESDAY
" . Early Bird Pickleball
Introduction to Barefoot Bowls
THURSDAY

Social Table Tennis
Gridiron

FRIDAY

Pilates

Parents + Bubs Swimming
Youth Boxing
SATURDAY

Park Run

Yoga

SUNDAY

Super Sports Bowl:
Table Tennis
Pickleball
Baskethall

R?X.

E*&R(\S‘

LOCATION

Narrandjeri Stadium
Keon Park Children’s Hub
BT Connor Reserve

Narrandjeri Stadium
Reservoir Leisure Centre
C H Sullivan Reserve
DR Atkinson Reserve

Narrandieri Stadium
Kingsbury Bowls Club

Narrandjeri Stadium
DR Atkinson Reserve

East Preston Community Centre

Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre
Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre

(T Barling Reserve
Reservoir Leisure Centre

Narrandijeri Stadium

City of

DAREBIN
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to live

“q

= "<& MONDAY ISTH JULY UNTIL

SUNDAY 25TH AUGUST 2024

SUBURB

Thornbury
Reservoir
Reservoir

Thornbury
Reservoir
Reservoir
Reservoir

Thornbury

START

15 Jul
15 Jul
22 Jul

16 Jul
16 Jul
16 Jul

Kingsbury 17)

Thornbury
Reservoir

Reservoir
Northcote
Northcote

Reservoir
Reservoir

Thornbury

Darebin Community Sports Stadium  Reservoir
Darebin Community Sports Stadium  Reservoir

19 Aug
19 Aug
19 Aug

20 Aug
20 Aug
20 Aug
20 Aug

21 Aug
21 Aug

22 Aug
22 Aug

23 Aug
23 Aug
23 Aug

24 Aug
24 Aug

28 Jul (1 day)
11 Aug(1 day)
25 Aug (1 day)
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FINISH TIME

Tpm — 2pm
2pm — 3pm
6pm —7pm

10am — 11am
11.35am — 12.35pm
5.30pm — 6.30pm
6.30pm — 8.30pm

6am — 8am
1Tam — 12pm

10am — 12pm
6.30pm — 8.30pm

9.30am — 10.30am
12.15pm — 1.15pm
4pm — 5pm

8am
10.30am — 11.30am
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