

the place to live

WINTER

MONDAY 15TH JULY UNTIL

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	SUBURB	START	FINISH	TIME
MONDAY					
All Abilities & Carers Pickleball Chair Yoga Go Soccer Mums	Narrandjeri Stadium Keon Park Children's Hub BT Connor Reserve	Thornbury Reservoir Reservoir	15 Jul 15 Jul 22 Jul	19 Aug 19 Aug 19 Aug	1pm — 2pm 2pm — 3pm 6pm —7pm
TUESDAY					
Walking Basketball Yoga Try Rugby Gridiron	Narrandjeri Stadium Reservoir Leisure Centre C H Sullivan Reserve DR Atkinson Reserve	Thornbury Reservoir Reservoir	16 Jul 16 Jul 16 Jul 16 Jul	20 Aug 20 Aug 20 Aug 20 Aug	10am — 11am 11.35am — 12.35pm 5.30pm — 6.30pm 6.30pm — 8.30pm
WEDNESDAY					
Early Bird Pickleball Introduction to Barefoot Bowls	Narrandjeri Stadium Kingsbury Bowls Club	Thornbury Kingsbury	17 Jul 17 Jul	21 Aug 21 Aug	6am — 8am 11am — 12pm
THURSDAY					
Social Table Tennis Gridiron	Narrandjeri Stadium DR Atkinson Reserve	Thornbury Reservoir	18 Jul 18 Jul	22 Aug 22 Aug	10am — 12pm 6.30pm — 8.30pm
FRIDAY					
Pilates Parents + Bubs Swimming Youth Boxing	East Preston Community Centre Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre	Reservoir Northcote Northcote	19 Jul 19 Jul 19 Jul	23 Aug 23 Aug 23 Aug	9.30am — 10.30am 12.15pm — 1.15pm 4pm — 5pm
SATURDAY					
Park Run Yoga	CT Barling Reserve Reservoir Leisure Centre	Reservoir Reservoir	20 Jul 20 Jul	24 Aug 24 Aug	8am 10.30am — 11.30am
SUNDAY					
Super Sports Bowl: Table Tennis Pickleball Basketball	Narrandjeri Stadium Darebin Community Sports Stadium Darebin Community Sports Stadium	Thornbury Reservoir Reservoir	28 Jul (1 o 11 Aug(1 o 25 Aug (1	lay)	1pm — 3pm 1pm — 3pm 1pm — 3pm



